NOTIFICATION OF

EARLY VOTING VERIFICATION AND CENTRAL COUNT COMMITTEE MEMBERS

EARLY VOTING BALLOT BOARD JUDGE

CHRISTINE O'NEAL P.O BOX 61 GOLIAD, TX 77963

ALTERNATE JUDGE CRISTIN JASEK P.O. BOX 541 GOLIAD, TX 77963

<u>CLERK</u> ANGIE FULENCHEK 142 S. CHURCH ST GOLIAD, TX 77963

CENTRAL COUNT STATION JUDGE

CLAIRE BARNHART P.O. BOX 626 BERCLAIR, TX 78107

ALTERNATE JUDGE

RACHEL MARTINEZ P.O. BOX 572 BERCLAIR, TX 78107

<u>CLERK</u> CHALIISE MACKEY 19 LAKEVIEW DR. VICTORIA, TX 77905

The Early Voting Verification and Central Count Committees are to meet on Saturday, May 6, 2023, at 5:00 p.m. at The Franklin Street Annex, Conference Room, 329 W. Franklin St. Goliad, Texas.

Norma G. Edison, Elections Agnshi